Section #1 - $LEAN for Business

FINANCIAL PROSPECTUS FOR LEAN COMMUNITY

JULY 2022

Segment
Launch: February 2022

Income [USD]
Reported Month

Income [USD]
Since Launching

Earnings [USD]
Reported Month

Earnings [USD]
Since Launching

Tokenization
Consulting / VR
Legalization

Software production

Publishing

Total

0.00
1,250.00
1,100.00

950.00

220.00

3,520.00

300.00
2,750.00
8,400.00

24,300.00

1,920.00

37,670.00

0.00
625.00
550.00

420.00

105.00

1,700.00

235.00
1,425.00
3,940.00

10,730.00

1,315.00

17,645.00

0.0033 0.0358

Incomes Per Token* Incomes Per Token*

Reported Month Since Launching

25% $425.00

Buyback funds
For Next Month

Buyback Ratio
For Next Month

169.50
$LEAN

Bought $LEAN FOR

PREVIOUS MONTH

1,918.96
$LEAN

Bought $LEAN
Since Launching

*Incomes Per Token are calculated to circulation supply
Note: FIAT funds (% of Monthly Earnings) will be used for buyback from exchanges (CEX, DEX), and the purchased $LEAN will be
sent to Job Placement & Community Wallet for burning according to monthly ratio.

Addiotnal Burn Events

SLEAN - SOLD

SLEAN - AIRDROP

10,000
$LEAN

35,000
$LEAN

N/A
$LEAN

N/A
$LEAN

4,000.00
$LEAN

77,623.00
$LEAN

Burn $LEAN Burn $LEAN

Reported Month Since Launching

Sold sLEAN
Since Launching

Sold sLEAN
Reported Month

Aridrop sLEAN
Reported Month

Airdrop SLEAN
Since Launching

Additional Burn Event — 10,000 $LEAN

SLEAN Sold (N/A for March)

SLEAN AirDrop —

N/A
$LEAN

N/A
$LEAN

1,200.00
$LEAN

23,286.90
$LEAN

To burn — 30%
Reported Month

To burn — 30%
Since Launching

Burned - 30%
Reported Month

Burned - 30%
Since Launching

1,200.00 $LEAN

BUYERS
N/A in reported
month

VENDORS
0 in reported month

.
11111

TRANSACTIONS

N/A in reported
month

SALES IN $LEAN
N/A SLEAN in reported
month

[
0
S
o
i)
o
X
L
o
=
o
Q
S
L)
c
o
0
-
|
N
#
c
)
2
0
0
(72]

N/A

INITIAL TOTAL SUPPLY 3,000,000 $LEAN

29,326.90
$LEAN

378,444.18

TOTAL SUPPLY $LEAN

AFTER BURN

2,621,555 SLEAN

12.61%

Burned $LEAN
vs Initial Total

Supply

MAXIMUM SUPPLY 1,759,407 $SLEAN

Burned $LEAN Tokens
Since Launching

Burned $LEAN Tokens
Reported Month

CONFIRMATION BURNING PLAN

ASSUMED MAXIMUM
SUPPLY

1,200,000 $LEAN

$LEAN Burning

CIRCULATION SUPPLY 1,050,000 $LEAN

leancommunity.org



https://leancommunity.org/lean-burning/
https://etherscan.io/tx/0x16b3264028a75b270a3d8c2838f2cc9698647bd919d57fcaebf0e9dbd5d90484
https://leancommunity.org/
https://etherscan.io/tx/0x39db153244a82c16404e2c484d0cdb5c8e24702ae4856de6fb64ff3c618ef7d6
https://etherscan.io/tx/0x35d3d4866664f3825cbc09ff005c3f3bcba71aef528d6dbde5b4d79b0062d366
https://etherscan.io/tx/0x4c11fc0558481a4f78278099ad6de24ad20ed3488b8358c77c194c148329695e

